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019 13 40 A608 145-F-026 40,000 FORT MILL SC GFI PREMIUM FOOD 120247073 $ 1.7038 40,000 FORT MILL SC
020 13 40 A608 117-F-045W 40,000 LAUREL MD SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5513 40,000 LAUREL MD
021 13 40 A608 126-F-004W 40,000 KALAMAZOO MI SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5300 40,000 KALAMAZOO Ml
022 13 40 A608 155-F-014W 40,000 EAU CLAIRE WI SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5163 40,000 EAU CLAIRE Wl
023 13 40 A608 155-F-007W 40,000 MADISON WI SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5163 40,000 MADISON Wl
024 13 40 A608 155-F-009W 40,000 MILWAUKEE WI SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5163 40,000 MILWAUKEE Wl
025 13 40 A608 105-F-011 40,000 LITTLE ROCK AR SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5225 40,000 LITTLE ROCK AR
026 13 40 A608 122-F-024W 40,000 ALEXANDRIA LA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5400 40,000 ALEXANDRIA LA
027 13 40 A608 122-F-026W 40,000 SHREVEPORT LA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5450 40,000 SHREVEPORT LA
028 13 40 A608 122-F-022W 40,000 ST MARTINVILLE LA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5450 40,000 ST MARTINVILLE LA
029 13 40 A608 135-F-008W 40,000 ALBUQUERQUE NM CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.5075 40,000 ALBUQUERQUE NM
135-F-013W** 40,000 ALBUQUERQUE NM CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.5075 40,000 ALBUQUERQUE NM
030 13 40 A608 140-F-011 40,000 MCALESTER OK SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5238 40,000 MCALESTER OK
140-F-012 40,000 MCALESTER OK SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5238 40,000 MCALESTER OK
140-F-013 40,000 MCALESTER OK SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5238 40,000 MCALESTER OK
140-F-014 40,000 MCALESTER OK SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5238 40,000 MCALESTER OK
140-F-015 40,000 MCALESTER OK SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5238 40,000 MCALESTER OK
031 13 40 A608 148-F-069W 40,000 EL PASO TX CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4975 40,000 EL PASO X
032 13 40 A608 148-F-135W 11,640 EL PASO TX CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.5045 11,640 EL PASO TX
148-F-136W 19,520 SAN ANTONIO TX CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.5045 19,520 SAN ANTONIO TX
148-F-137W 8,840 LUBBOCK TX CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.5045 8,840 LUBBOCK X
033 13 40 A608 148-F-123W 40,000 GRAND PRAIRIE  TX CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.5065 40,000 GRAND PRAIRIE  TX
034 13 40 A608 148-F-039W 40,000 HOUSTON TX SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5425 40,000 HOUSTON X
148-F-105W 40,000 HOUSTON TX SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5425 40,000 HOUSTON TX
035 13 40 A608 148-F-078W 40,000 LUBBOCK TX CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4975 40,000 LUBBOCK TX
036 13 40 A608 119-F-012W 40,000 DES MOINES IA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 DES MOINES 1A
119-F-013W 40,000 DES MOINES IA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 DES MOINES 1A
037 13 40 A608 119-F-015W 40,000 MASON CITY IA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5075 40,000 MASON CITY 1A
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038 13 40 A608 119-F-014W 40,000 SIOUX CITY IA SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 SI0UX CITY 1A
039 13 40 A608 129-F-001W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-002W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-003W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-004W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-005W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-006W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-007W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-008W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-009W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-010W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-011W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
129-F-012W 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 INDEPENDENCE MO
040 13 40 A608 146-F-011W 40,000 SIOUX FALLS SD SKYLARK MEATS IN 120247069 $ 1.5050 40,000 SIOUX FALLS SD
041 13 40 A608 149-F-013 14,280 SALT LAKE CITY UT CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4845 14,280 SALT LAKE CITY UT
149-F-013W 25,720 CLEARFIELD UT CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4845 25,720 CLEARFIELD uT
042 13 40 A608 149-F-014 16,040 SANDY UT CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4845 16,040 SANDY uTt
149-F-014W 23,960 CLEARFIELD UT CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4845 23,960 CLEARFIELD uT
043 13 40 A608 104-F-008W 20,000 MESA AZ CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4890 20,000 MESA AZ
104-F-018 20,000 PHOENIX AZ CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4890 20,000 PHOENIX AZ
044 13 40 A608 104-F-009W 40,000 PHOENIX AZ CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4865 40,000 PHOENIX AZ
104-F-010W 40,000 PHOENIX AZ CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4865 40,000 PHOENIX AZ
045 13 40 A608 206-F-057W 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA
206-F-058W 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 LOS ANGELES CA
046 13 40 A608 206-F-051W 40,000 POMONA CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 POMONA CA
206-F-052wW 40,000 POMONA CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 POMONA CA
206-F-098W 40,000 POMONA CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 POMONA CA
047 13 40 A608 206-F-035W** 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
206-F-036W** 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
206-F-037W 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 SACRAMENTO CA
048 13 40 A608 132-F-010W 40,000 VERNON CA CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4570 40,000 VERNON CA
049 13 40 A608 116-F-007W 40,000 BOISE ID CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4785 40,000 BOISE ID
050 13 40 A608 141-F-005W 40,000 FOREST GROVE OR CENTRAL VALLEY M 120247072 $ 1.4845 40,000 FOREST GROVE OR



REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

: LSs2
: 026

ITEM COMM COMM D70
NUM TY/PS ST NUM

253-F-012w

253-F-011W
253-F-013W

053 A608 202-F-002W

054 14 40 A616 109-F-007W

109-F-008W

055 14 40 A616 151-F-010W

056 14 40 A616 112-F-011

057 14 40 A616 113-F-018W

113-F-019W

058 14 40 A616 137-F-010W

059 14 40 A616 137-F-012W

060 14 40 A616 145-F-010

061 14 40 A616 145-F-011

062 14 40 A616 147-F-011W

063 14 40 A616 117-F-015W

117-F-016W

064 14 40 A616 117-F-031W

065 14 40 A616 139-F-007

066 14 40 A616 139-F-001

139-F-002

TOTAL INVITATION
TOTAL CANCELLED
TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION :

TOTAL AWARDED

QUANTITY
(LBS)

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS 7/ RUN

D70

-—--DESTINATION----

CITY

ST

LSS DIVISION

: 25 BEEF, FROZEN
: 02/ 03

VENDOR NAME

CONTRACT
NUMBER

PRICE PER
(LBS)

PAGE:

PROCESSING DATE: 11/19/0
PROCESSING TIME: 08:20:21

4
3

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

40,000

38,000
38,000

38,000
38,000

21,000
17,000

38,000
38,000
38,000
38,000
38,000

38,000
38,000

38,000

38,000

19,000

19,000
3,690,000
40,000
3,890,000

3,890,000

PUYALLUP

SPOKANE
PUYALLUP

SEE REMARKS

YANTIC
YANTIC

JOHNSON CITY

MIAMI

ALBANY
AMERICUS

CREEDMOOR

SALISBURY

FORT MILL

SUMTER

LEBANON

GRANITE CITY
GRANITE CITY

JOLIET

COLUMBUS

SPRINGFIELD
DAYTON

PLANTATIO

AK

CT
CT

TN

FL

GA
GA

NC

NC

SC

SC

TN

IL
IL

OH

OH
OH

CENTRAL VALLEY M

CENTRAL VALLEY M
CENTRAL VALLEY M

CANCELLED

QUALIPAQ MEATS,
QUALIPAQ MEATS,

CHERRY MEAT PACK
AMERICAN FOODSER

AMERICAN FOODSER
AMERICAN FOODSER

QUALIPAQ MEATS,

CHERRY MEAT PACK
CHERRY MEAT PACK
AMERICAN FOODSER
CHERRY MEAT PACK

CHERRY MEAT PACK
CHERRY MEAT PACK

AMERICAN FOODSER
CHERRY MEAT PACK

AMERICAN FOODSER
AMERICAN FOODSER

120247072

120247072
120247072

120247071
120247071

120247068

120247070

120247070
120247070

120247071

120247068

120247068

120247070

120247068

120247068
120247068

120247070

120247068

120247070
120247070

“H L B Bl B BB B B B B B B B

1.5270
1.5270

1.4410

1.5425

1.5267
1.5267

1.5330

1.4566

1.4611

1.5267

1.4468

1.4389
1.4389

1.5214

1.4585

1.5320
1.5320

38,000
38,000

38,000
38,000

21,000
17,000

38,000
38,000
38,000
38,000
38,000

38,000
38,000

38,000
38,000

19,000
19,000

CITY

PUYALLUP

SPOKANE
PUYALLUP

YANTIC
YANTIC

JOHNSON CITY

MIAMI

ALBANY
AMERICUS

CREEDMOOR

SALISBURY

FORT MILL

SUMTER

LEBANON

GRANITE CITY
GRANITE CITY

JOLIET

COLUMBUS

SPRINGFIELD
DAYTON

PLANTATIO

ST

CT
CT

TN

GA
GA

NC

NC

SC

SC

TN

IL
IL

OH

OH
OH



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT = LS2 COMMODITY GROUP : 25 BEEF, FROZEN
INVITATION : 026 ANALYSIS 7/ RUN  : 02 / 03
D/0

ITEM COMM COMM  D/O QUANTITY ---DESTINATION--—- CONTRACT
NUM TY/PS ST NUM (LBS) cITY ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER
TOTAL EXTRA 240,000

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O(*) : 0

NEW D/O NUMBERS(**) 240,000

EXTRA - NO D/0S 0
TOTAL UNAWARDED 0
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